B-189
Starts at
$420
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. MODEL NO.
psig bar 11⁄2" FTG* 2" FTG* PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
Vac to 30 Vac to 2.1 PX791-V30GI PX792-V30GI $455 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
Vac to 60 Vac to 4.1 PX791-V60GI PX792-V60GI 455 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
Vac to 100 Vac to 6.9 PX791-V100GI PX792-V100GI 455 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX791-30GI PX792-30GI 435 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX791-60GI PX792-60GI 420 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX791-100GI PX792-100GI 420 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX791-200GI PX792-200GI 420 DP41-E, DP302-E, DP460-E
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX791-300GI PX792-300GI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX791-500GI PX792-500GI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 750 0 to 51.7 PX791-750GI PX792-750GI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX791-1KGI PX792-1KGI 420 DP41-E, DP3002-E, DP460-E
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* To order with 11⁄2" fitting, change model number to PX791 (no extra charge).
** See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX792-V100GI, 50.8 mm (2") fitting, range from vacuum to 100 psig and
4 to 20 mA output at the full scale level, $455.
� All Stainless Steel
Construction
� NEMA 4X (IP65) Enclosure